
Punjabi	Qissa	Books	and	Works	List
Heer	Waris	Shah https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-waris-shah-25623547/characters
Chandar	Badan https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/chandar-badan-31789579/characters
Dulla	Bhatti https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/dulla-bhatti-107300204/characters
Kissa	Heer	Ranjha	Muhammad
Shah

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-heer-ranjha-muhammad-shah-
130565711/characters

Pothi	Heer	Waris	Shah	Ki https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/pothi-heer-waris-shah-ki-
130565712/characters

Heer	Waris https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-waris-130565713/characters
Heer	Waris	Shah https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-waris-shah-130565714/characters
Heer	Damodar https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-damodar-130565715/characters
Kalian	Heer	Ranjha https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kalian-heer-ranjha-130565716/characters
Heer	Mukbil https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-mukbil-130565717/characters
Heer https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-130565718/characters
Heer	Joga	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-joga-singh-130565719/characters
Kissa	Heer	Hussain	Kissa	Heer
Asart	Siharfipehl

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-heer-hussain-kissa-heer-asart-
siharfipehl-130565720/characters

Heer	Ranjha	Muhammad	Shah https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjha-muhammad-shah-
130565721/characters

Heer	Jalsa https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-jalsa-130565722/characters
Heer	Roshan https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-roshan-130565723/characters

Ath	Sihrafi	Heer	Ranjha https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/ath-sihrafi-heer-ranjha-
130565724/characters

Heer	Bhagwan	Singh	Ki https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-bhagwan-singh-ki-
130565725/characters

Ath	Heer	Sant	Bansari	Wale	ki https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/ath-heer-sant-bansari-wale-ki-
130565726/characters

Heer	Bansiwal https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-bansiwal-130565727/characters
Heer	Ranjha	Munshi	Noor
Muhammad

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjha-munshi-noor-muhammad-
130565728/characters

Heer	Kartar	Singh,	Aman	Singh,
Aasa	Ram

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-kartar-singh%2C-aman-singh%2C-
aasa-ram-130565729/characters

Heer	te	Ranjha https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-te-ranjha-130565731/characters
Heer	Muqbil https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-muqbil-130565732/characters
Heer	da	Khat https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-da-khat-130565733/characters
Heer	Sialan	Di https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-sialan-di-130565734/characters

Heer	Jog	Singh	Ki	Hai https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-jog-singh-ki-hai-
130565735/characters

Boliaan	Heer	Ranjha https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/boliaan-heer-ranjha-130565736/characters
Maskeen	Di	Heer https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/maskeen-di-heer-130565737/characters

Heer	Muhammad	Shah https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-muhammad-shah-
130565738/characters

Sawal	Jawab	Heer	Ranjha https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/sawal-jawab-heer-ranjha-
130565739/characters

Heer	Ranjhe	diya	Kaliaan https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjhe-diya-kaliaan-
130565740/characters

Heer(Gurmukhi) https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer%28gurmukhi%29-
130565741/characters

Heer	Hashmat	Shah https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-hashmat-shah-130565742/characters

Kissa	Sawal-Jawab	Heer	Ranjha https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-sawal-jawab-heer-ranjha-
130565743/characters

Ath	Barahmaah	Boliyaan	Heer
Ranjha

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/ath-barahmaah-boliyaan-heer-ranjha-
130565744/characters

Heer	da	Khat	Bamay	Jawab	Ranjha https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-da-khat-bamay-jawab-ranjha-
130565745/characters

Kissa	Faryad	Heer https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-faryad-heer-130565746/characters
Kissa	Farshi	Di	Heer	(Hissa
Chautha)

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-farshi-di-heer-%28hissa-chautha%29-
130565747/characters
https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ran-singh-%28hissa-teeja%29-
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Heer	Ran	Singh	(Hissa	Teeja) 130565748/characters

Heer	Ran	Singh	(Hissa	Pehla) https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ran-singh-%28hissa-pehla%29-
130565752/characters

Heer	Waras	Shah https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-waras-shah-130565753/characters
Heer	Ram	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ram-singh-130565754/characters
Heer	Gokal	Chand https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-gokal-chand-130565755/characters

Heer	Bhagwan	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-bhagwan-singh-
130565756/characters

Heer	Ran	Singh	(Hissa	Chautha) https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ran-singh-%28hissa-chautha%29-
130565757/characters

Shirin	Farhaad https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/shirin-farhaad-130565758/characters
Heer	Lahori https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-lahori-130565759/characters

Heer	Ranjha	(Anonymous) https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjha-%28anonymous%29-
130565760/characters

Boliyaan	Heer	Ranjha	te	Sohani
Mahiwal	Diyan

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/boliyaan-heer-ranjha-te-sohani-mahiwal-
diyan-130565761/characters

Heer	Waras	Shah	Ki https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-waras-shah-ki-130565762/characters

Heer	Ranjha	Bhagwan	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjha-bhagwan-singh-
130565764/characters

Heer	Kishan	Singh	(hissa	pehla) https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-kishan-singh-%28hissa-pehla%29-
130565765/characters

Heer	Kahan	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-kahan-singh-130565766/characters
Heer	Ranjha	Mukbil https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjha-mukbil-130565773/characters

Heer	Ranjha	Waris	Shah https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjha-waris-shah-
130565775/characters

Heer	Waris	Shah	And	Siharfies https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-waris-shah-and-siharfies-
130565776/characters

Heer	Ranjha	Natak https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjha-natak-130565777/characters
Asli	Waddi	Heer https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/asli-waddi-heer-130565778/characters
Masnavi	Yakta	Yani	Dastaan	Heer-
o-ranjha

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/masnavi-yakta-yani-dastaan-heer-o-ranjha-
130565779/characters

Heer	Ranjha	Qais	Manzoom https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-ranjha-qais-manzoom-
130565780/characters

Kissa	Heer	Ranjha	Jog	singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-heer-ranjha-jog-singh-
130565931/characters

Kissa	Heer	Ranjha	Bhagwan	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-heer-ranjha-bhagwan-singh-
130565932/characters

Kissa	Heer	Ranjha https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-heer-ranjha-130565934/characters

Kissa	Heer	Ranjha	Gopal	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-heer-ranjha-gopal-singh-
130565935/characters

Kissa	Heer	Ranjha(Gurmukhi) https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kissa-heer-ranjha%28gurmukhi%29-
130565936/characters

Shah	Behram	te	Husan	Bano https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/shah-behram-te-husan-bano-
132514555/characters

Sardar	Hari	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/sardar-hari-singh-134028127/characters
Qissa	Heer	Lahori https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/qissa-heer-lahori-136035760/characters
Qissa	Heer	Lahori https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/qissa-heer-lahori-136294449/characters
Dulla	Bhatti https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/dulla-bhatti-136405092/characters
Heer	Kahan	Singh https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/heer-kahan-singh-136445558/characters
Puran	Bhagat https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/puran-bhagat-25623958/characters
Kesran	Badshah	ZadI	Tatt	Raja
Inder	Sain

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/kesran-badshah-zadi-tatt-raja-inder-sain-
62574260/characters

Itihas	Bibi	Rajni	ate	Bhai	Pingla https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/itihas-bibi-rajni-ate-bhai-pingla-
62574261/characters

Dil	Khurshed https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/dil-khurshed-62574263/characters
Puran	Bhagat https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/puran-bhagat-62574265/characters
Gopi	Chand	ath	Prasang	Raja
Bharthari

https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/gopi-chand-ath-prasang-raja-bharthari-
63322491/characters

Shah	Behram	te	Husan	Bano https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/shah-behram-te-husan-bano-
63322492/characters

Dulla	Bhatti https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/dulla-bhatti-63322494/characters
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Sassi	Pannu https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/sassi-pannu-63322496/characters

Raja	Mor	Dhuj https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/raja-mor-dhuj-63322497/characters

Rani	Indubati	te	Raja	Roop	Chand https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/rani-indubati-te-raja-roop-chand-
63439450/characters

Roop	Basant https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/roop-basant-63439451/characters
Rooh	te	Butt https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/rooh-te-butt-63439452/characters
Jani	Chor	Part	1 https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/jani-chor-part-1-64107478/characters
Jani	Chor	Part	2 https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/jani-chor-part-2-64149021/characters
Jani	Chor	Part	3 https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/jani-chor-part-3-64149034/characters
Jani	Chor	Part	4 https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/jani-chor-part-4-64149042/characters
Jani	Chor	Part	5 https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/jani-chor-part-5-64149047/characters
Jani	Chor	Part	6 https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/jani-chor-part-6-64149057/characters
Jani	Chor	Part	7 https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/jani-chor-part-7-64218028/characters
Jani	Chor	Part	10 https://www.listvote.com/lists/books/works/jani-chor-part-10-64218116/characters
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